ELECTED EC MEMBERS OF ICC-APRIL 2016-MARCH 2018

Sr.No Post Name Affiliation Email

1 President Dr. TS Datta Inter University Accelerator Centre, New Delhi tsdatta59@gmail.com

2 Vice President™ Prof. Milind Atre Indian Institute of Technology (lIT)Bomba matrey@iitb.ac.in
Chairman West Zone ' y &Y y y R
Vice President*

3 . Dr. R G Sharma Inter University Accelerator Centre, New Delhi rgsharma75@gmail.com
Chairman North Zone
Vice President* . . . . . . .

4 . Prof.Sunil Sarangi National Institute of Technology(NIT), Roukela director@nitrkl.ac.in
Chairman East Zone
Vice President*

5 . Prof. R Karunanithi Indian Institute of Science(lISc), Bengaluru karun@ccf.iisc.ernet.in
Chairman South Zone

6 Ex- President* Dr. R K Bhandari Inter University Accelerator Centre, New Delhi rakeshbhandari808 @gmail.com

7 Secretary(Technical) [Mr.Gautam Pal Variable Energy Cyclotron Centre, Kolkata gautam@vecc.gov.in
Secretary(Administrati

8 on) vt Dr.Soumen Kar Inter University Accelerator Centre, New Delhi kar.soumen@gmail.com

9 Treasurer Dr.Anurag Gupta National Physical Laboratory, New Delhi anurag@mail.nplindia.org




10 Joint Treasurer Mr.Uttam Bhunia Variable Energy Cyclotron Centre, Kolkata ubhunia@vecc.gov.in
Chief . . . .

11 . L DR. R G Sharma Inter University Accelerator Centre(IUAC), New Delhi rgsharma75@gmail.com
Editor(Publication)*

12 Member Prof. Y C Saxena Institute for Plasma Reserach(IPR), Gandhinagar yogesh.saxena@gmail.com

13 Member Dr. Tushar Bhowmick Panalytical India Spectris Technologies Pvt.Ltd, Gurgaon bhowmick.tushar@gmail.com

14 Member Mr. P Kulkarni Inox India Pvt. Ltd, Vadodra parag.kulkarni@inoxcva.com

15 Member Prof. M D Atrey Indian Institute of Technology (lIT)Bombay matrey@iitb.ac.in

16 Member Dr. B Sarkar Institute for Plasma Reserach(IPR), Gandhinagar biswanath.sarkar@iter-india.org

17 Member Mr. P K Kush Raja Ramanna Centre for Advanced Technology(RRCAT), Indore |kush@rrcat.gov.in

18 Member Prof. R Singh University of Hyderabad, Hyderabad rsinghsp@gmail.com
Member(ICEC

19 ember( . Prof. Subhash Jacob Indian Institute of Science(lISc), Bengaluru jacani4956@gmail.com
Representative)*

20 Member Mr.Basavaraj Akkimaradi |ISRO Satellite Centre(ISAC), Bengaluru basu@isac.gov.in

21 Member Dr. V Narayanan Liquid Propulsion Systems Centre(LPSC), Thiruvananthapuram |v_narayanan@Ipsc.gov.in

22 Member Prof. V V Rao Indian Institute of Technology(lIT), Kharagpur vvrao@hijli.iitkgp.ernet.in

23 Member Dr. S C Sarkar Jadavpur University, Kolkata scs@cal2.vsnl.net.in

* indicates ex-officio







